
BSSC Club Champs 2023

Session - 2
at

EVENT 207 Boys/Girls 800m Freestyle          
BOYS Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Brandon MacDonald-Will 15 Bishop Stort  9:19.90 496
2. Robert Gor 15 Bishop Stort  9:40.56 445
3. Jake Lloyd 28 Bishop Stort  9:49.90 424
GIRLS 13 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Elizabeth Balaam 13 Bishop Stort 11:27.02 339
GIRLS Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Meisha Trend-Evans 17 Bishop Stort  9:42.03 558
2. Grace Mason 17 Bishop Stort 11:09.50 367
3. Bobbie Macdonald-Willi 14 Bishop Stort 11:16.69 355
4. Elizabeth Balaam 13 Bishop Stort 11:27.02 339

EVENT 208 Men/Women 50m Butterfly            
MEN 10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Noah Conroy 11 Bishop Stort    38.37 182
2. Harrison Dodwell 10 Bishop Stort    47.26 97
 Alexander Eustace 10 Bishop Stort   DQ      
MEN 12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Samuel Bird 13 Bishop Stort    36.72 207
2. Benjamin Palmer 12 Bishop Stort    38.61 178
3. Oliver Thornton 13 Bishop Stort    44.22 118
4. Haydn Bird 12 Bishop Stort    51.44 75
MEN 13 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Samuel Bird 13 Bishop Stort    36.72 207
2. Noah Conroy 11 Bishop Stort    38.37 182
3. Benjamin Palmer 12 Bishop Stort    38.61 178
4. Oliver Thornton 13 Bishop Stort    44.22 118
5. Harrison Dodwell 10 Bishop Stort    47.26 97
6. Haydn Bird 12 Bishop Stort    51.44 75
 Alexander Eustace 10 Bishop Stort   DQ      
MEN 14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Dylan Davenport 14 Bishop Stort    29.03 420
2. Beau Reilly 15 Bishop Stort    30.60 359
3. Robert Gor 15 Bishop Stort    31.62 325
4. John Deeks 14 Bishop Stort    36.03 219
MEN 16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Callum Davis 23 Bishop Stort    26.09 579
2. Jake Lloyd 28 Bishop Stort    27.97 470
3. George Taylor 16 Bishop Stort    29.32 408
MEN Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Callum Davis 23 Bishop Stort    26.09 579
2. Jake Lloyd 28 Bishop Stort    27.97 470
3. Dylan Davenport 14 Bishop Stort    29.03 420
4. George Taylor 16 Bishop Stort    29.32 408
5. Beau Reilly 15 Bishop Stort    30.60 359
6. Robert Gor 15 Bishop Stort    31.62 325
7. John Deeks 14 Bishop Stort    36.03 219
8. Samuel Bird 13 Bishop Stort    36.72 207
9. Noah Conroy 11 Bishop Stort    38.37 182
10. Benjamin Palmer 12 Bishop Stort    38.61 178
11. Oliver Thornton 13 Bishop Stort    44.22 118
12. Harrison Dodwell 10 Bishop Stort    47.26 97
13. Haydn Bird 12 Bishop Stort    51.44 75
 Alexander Eustace 10 Bishop Stort   DQ      
WOMEN 10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Isabella Crotty 11 Bishop Stort    43.06 181
2. Yana Patel 10 Bishop Stort    48.64 125
3. Linke Groenewald 10 Bishop Stort    52.53 99
 Isobel Lucas 11 Bishop Stort   DQ      



WOMEN 12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Lois Fields 12 Bishop Stort    36.42 299
2. Meha Patel 13 Bishop Stort    39.88 228
3. Emilia Cass 12 Bishop Stort    40.21 222
4. Elizabeth Balaam 13 Bishop Stort    42.77 185
5. Anna Grimwood 12 Bishop Stort    47.87 132
6. Catherine Els 12 Bishop Stort    48.95 123
WOMEN 13 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Lois Fields 12 Bishop Stort    36.42 299
2. Meha Patel 13 Bishop Stort    39.88 228
3. Emilia Cass 12 Bishop Stort    40.21 222
4. Elizabeth Balaam 13 Bishop Stort    42.77 185
5. Isabella Crotty 11 Bishop Stort    43.06 181
6. Anna Grimwood 12 Bishop Stort    47.87 132
7. Yana Patel 10 Bishop Stort    48.64 125
8. Catherine Els 12 Bishop Stort    48.95 123
9. Linke Groenewald 10 Bishop Stort    52.53 99
 Isobel Lucas 11 Bishop Stort  DQ      
WOMEN 14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Felice Chan 14 Bishop Stort    34.03 367
2. Freya Hadnutt 15 Bishop Stort    34.44 354
3. Erin Matthews 14 Bishop Stort    35.05 336
4. Zoe Opiyo 14 Bishop Stort    35.19 332
WOMEN 16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Emma Fields 17 Bishop Stort    29.87 543
2. Niamh James 22 Bishop Stort    31.59 459
3. Laura Burgess 17 Bishop Stort    31.84 448
4. Alice Longman 16 Bishop Stort    32.63 417
5. Grace Mason 17 Bishop Stort    33.58 382
6. Amy Chada 17 Bishop Stort    35.40 326
WOMEN Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Emma Fields 17 Bishop Stort    29.87 543
2. Niamh James 22 Bishop Stort    31.59 459
3. Laura Burgess 17 Bishop Stort    31.84 448
4. Alice Longman 16 Bishop Stort    32.63 417
5. Grace Mason 17 Bishop Stort    33.58 382
6. Felice Chan 14 Bishop Stort    34.03 367
7. Freya Hadnutt 15 Bishop Stort    34.44 354
8. Erin Matthews 14 Bishop Stort    35.05 336
9. Zoe Opiyo 14 Bishop Stort    35.19 332
10. Amy Chada 17 Bishop Stort    35.40 326
11. Lois Fields 12 Bishop Stort    36.42 299
12. Meha Patel 13 Bishop Stort    39.88 228
13. Emilia Cass 12 Bishop Stort    40.21 222
14. Elizabeth Balaam 13 Bishop Stort    42.77 185
15. Isabella Crotty 11 Bishop Stort    43.06 181
16. Anna Grimwood 12 Bishop Stort    47.87 132
17. Yana Patel 10 Bishop Stort    48.64 125
18. Catherine Els 12 Bishop Stort    48.95 123
19. Linke Groenewald 10 Bishop Stort    52.53 99
 Isobel Lucas 11 Bishop Stort  DQ      

EVENT 209 Men/Women 100m IM                  
MEN 10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Noah Conroy 11 Bishop Stort  1:31.03 158
2. Guy Spearman-Baines 11 Bishop Stort  1:33.87 144
3. Harrison Dodwell 10 Bishop Stort  1:39.63 121
4. Alexander Eustace 10 Bishop Stort  1:48.93 92
MEN 12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Samuel Bird 13 Bishop Stort  1:25.01 194
2. Benjamin Palmer 12 Bishop Stort  1:30.84 159
3. Zackary Haslett Fossey 12 Bishop Stort  1:36.09 134
4. Oliver Thornton 13 Bishop Stort  1:36.36 133
5. Haydn Bird 12 Bishop Stort  1:41.55 114
MEN 13 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Samuel Bird 13 Bishop Stort  1:25.01 194
2. Benjamin Palmer 12 Bishop Stort  1:30.84 159
3. Noah Conroy 11 Bishop Stort  1:31.03 158
4. Guy Spearman-Baines 11 Bishop Stort  1:33.87 144
5. Zackary Haslett Fossey 12 Bishop Stort  1:36.09 134
6. Oliver Thornton 13 Bishop Stort  1:36.36 133
7. Harrison Dodwell 10 Bishop Stort  1:39.63 121
8. Haydn Bird 12 Bishop Stort  1:41.55 114
9. Alexander Eustace 10 Bishop Stort  1:48.93 92



MEN 14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Dylan Davenport 14 Bishop Stort  1:08.95 365
2. Beau Reilly 15 Bishop Stort  1:12.51 313
 John Deeks 14 Bishop Stort  DQ      
MEN 16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Callum Davis 23 Bishop Stort  1:02.31 494
2. Jacob Hayes 16 Bishop Stort  1:06.59 405
3. Jake Lloyd 28 Bishop Stort  1:08.59 370
4. George Taylor 16 Bishop Stort  1:14.35 291
5. Daniel Chada 22 Bishop Stort  1:14.44 290
6. Szymon Puklo 17 Bishop Stort  1:20.44 229
MEN Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Callum Davis 23 Bishop Stort  1:02.31 494
2. Jacob Hayes 16 Bishop Stort  1:06.59 405
3. Jake Lloyd 28 Bishop Stort  1:08.59 370
4. Dylan Davenport 14 Bishop Stort  1:08.95 365
5. Beau Reilly 15 Bishop Stort  1:12.51 313
6. George Taylor 16 Bishop Stort  1:14.35 291
7. Daniel Chada 22 Bishop Stort  1:14.44 290
8. Szymon Puklo 17 Bishop Stort  1:20.44 229
9. Samuel Bird 13 Bishop Stort  1:25.01 194
10. Benjamin Palmer 12 Bishop Stort  1:30.84 159
11. Noah Conroy 11 Bishop Stort  1:31.03 158
12. Guy Spearman-Baines 11 Bishop Stort  1:33.87 144
13. Zackary Haslett Fossey 12 Bishop Stort  1:36.09 134
14. Oliver Thornton 13 Bishop Stort  1:36.36 133
15. Harrison Dodwell 10 Bishop Stort  1:39.63 121
16. Haydn Bird 12 Bishop Stort  1:41.55 114
17. Alexander Eustace 10 Bishop Stort  1:48.93 92
 John Deeks 14 Bishop Stort  DQ      
WOMEN 10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Adeline Chan 11 Bishop Stort  1:31.60 234
2. Isabella Crotty 11 Bishop Stort  1:37.72 193
3. Elspeth Lowe 11 Bishop Stort  1:45.61 153
4. Olivia Hawker 10 Bishop Stort  1:47.75 144
 Yana Patel 10 Bishop Stort  DQ      
WOMEN 12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Molly Greatbatch 13 Bishop Stort  1:17.57 386
2. Meha Patel 13 Bishop Stort  1:27.31 271
3. Isabelle Earley 12 Bishop Stort  1:28.16 263
4. Emilia Cass 12 Bishop Stort  1:28.39 261
5. Anna Grimwood 12 Bishop Stort  1:39.34 184
WOMEN 13 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Molly Greatbatch 13 Bishop Stort  1:17.57 386
2. Meha Patel 13 Bishop Stort  1:27.31 271
3. Isabelle Earley 12 Bishop Stort  1:28.16 263
4. Emilia Cass 12 Bishop Stort  1:28.39 261
5. Adeline Chan 11 Bishop Stort  1:31.60 234
6. Isabella Crotty 11 Bishop Stort  1:37.72 193
7. Anna Grimwood 12 Bishop Stort  1:39.34 184
8. Elspeth Lowe 11 Bishop Stort  1:45.61 153
9. Olivia Hawker 10 Bishop Stort  1:47.75 144
 Yana Patel 10 Bishop Stort  DQ      
WOMEN 14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Ella Greatbatch 15 Bishop Stort  1:13.15 461
WOMEN 16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Emma Fields 17 Bishop Stort  1:16.25 407
2. Imogen Tang 16 Bishop Stort  1:18.31 375
3. Meg Wickham 23 Bishop Stort  1:20.72 343
4. Amy Chada 17 Bishop Stort  1:23.84 306
WOMEN Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Ella Greatbatch 15 Bishop Stort  1:13.15 461
2. Emma Fields 17 Bishop Stort  1:16.25 407
3. Molly Greatbatch 13 Bishop Stort  1:17.57 386
4. Imogen Tang 16 Bishop Stort  1:18.31 375
5. Meg Wickham 23 Bishop Stort  1:20.72 343
6. Amy Chada 17 Bishop Stort  1:23.84 306
7. Meha Patel 13 Bishop Stort  1:27.31 271
8. Isabelle Earley 12 Bishop Stort  1:28.16 263
9. Emilia Cass 12 Bishop Stort  1:28.39 261
10. Adeline Chan 11 Bishop Stort  1:31.60 234
11. Isabella Crotty 11 Bishop Stort  1:37.72 193
12. Anna Grimwood 12 Bishop Stort  1:39.34 184
13. Elspeth Lowe 11 Bishop Stort  1:45.61 153
14. Olivia Hawker 10 Bishop Stort  1:47.75 144



 Yana Patel 10 Bishop Stort  DQ      

EVENT 210 Men/Women 100m Backstroke          
MEN 10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Joshua Green 10 Bishop Stort  1:48.29 88
MEN 12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Oliver Thornton 13 Bishop Stort  1:36.38 126
MEN 13 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Oliver Thornton 13 Bishop Stort  1:36.38 126
2. Joshua Green 10 Bishop Stort  1:48.29 88
MEN 14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Dylan Davenport 14 Bishop Stort  1:09.44 337
2. Beau Reilly 15 Bishop Stort  1:15.97 257
MEN 16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Daniel Chada 22 Bishop Stort  1:03.40 442
2. Jake Lloyd 28 Bishop Stort  1:11.39 310
MEN Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Daniel Chada 22 Bishop Stort  1:03.40 442
2. Dylan Davenport 14 Bishop Stort  1:09.44 337
3. Jake Lloyd 28 Bishop Stort  1:11.39 310
4. Beau Reilly 15 Bishop Stort  1:15.97 257
5. Oliver Thornton 13 Bishop Stort  1:36.38 126
6. Joshua Green 10 Bishop Stort  1:48.29 88
WOMEN 10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Elspeth Lowe 11 Bishop Stort  1:37.92 176
2. Isobel Lucas 11 Bishop Stort  1:50.88 121
3. Linke Groenewald 10 Bishop Stort  1:54.12 111
WOMEN 12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Molly Greatbatch 13 Bishop Stort  1:17.03 361
2. Lois Fields 12 Bishop Stort  1:18.41 343
WOMEN 13 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Molly Greatbatch 13 Bishop Stort  1:17.03 361
2. Lois Fields 12 Bishop Stort  1:18.41 343
3. Elspeth Lowe 11 Bishop Stort  1:37.92 176
4. Isobel Lucas 11 Bishop Stort  1:50.88 121
5. Linke Groenewald 10 Bishop Stort  1:54.12 111
WOMEN 14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Freya Hadnutt 15 Bishop Stort  1:14.20 404
2. Zoe Opiyo 14 Bishop Stort  1:27.65 245
WOMEN 16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Niamh James 22 Bishop Stort  1:09.12 500
2. Amy Chada 17 Bishop Stort  1:30.85 220
WOMEN Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Niamh James 22 Bishop Stort  1:09.12 500
2. Freya Hadnutt 15 Bishop Stort  1:14.20 404
3. Molly Greatbatch 13 Bishop Stort  1:17.03 361
4. Lois Fields 12 Bishop Stort  1:18.41 343
5. Zoe Opiyo 14 Bishop Stort  1:27.65 245
6. Amy Chada 17 Bishop Stort  1:30.85 220
7. Elspeth Lowe 11 Bishop Stort  1:37.92 176
8. Isobel Lucas 11 Bishop Stort  1:50.88 121
9. Linke Groenewald 10 Bishop Stort  1:54.12 111

EVENT 211 Men/Women 200m Breaststroke        
MEN 13 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Eddy Cheng 12 Bishop Stort  3:24.09 204
2. Guy Spearman-Baines 11 Bishop Stort  3:35.00 174
3. Harrison Dodwell 10 Bishop Stort  3:47.65 147
 Kenny Millsom 10 Bishop Stort  DQ      
MEN Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. David Badcock 17 Bishop Stort  2:39.28 429
2. Robert Gor 15 Bishop Stort  2:50.41 350
3. Joseph Collins 24 Bishop Stort  2:57.37 310
4. Jake Lloyd 28 Bishop Stort  3:06.06 269
5. Eddy Cheng 12 Bishop Stort  3:24.09 204
6. Guy Spearman-Baines 11 Bishop Stort  3:35.00 174
7. Harrison Dodwell 10 Bishop Stort  3:47.65 147
 Kenny Millsom 10 Bishop Stort  DQ      



WOMEN 13 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Molly Greatbatch 13 Bishop Stort  3:05.12 384
2. Isabelle Earley 12 Bishop Stort  3:27.94 271
3. Olivia Hawker 10 Bishop Stort  4:08.47 158
WOMEN Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Ella Greatbatch 15 Bishop Stort  2:41.91 574
2. Niamh James 22 Bishop Stort  3:01.34 408
3. Molly Greatbatch 13 Bishop Stort  3:05.12 384
4. Isabelle Earley 12 Bishop Stort  3:27.94 271
5. Olivia Hawker 10 Bishop Stort  4:08.47 158

EVENT 212 Men/Women 100m Freestyle           
MEN 10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Noah Conroy 11 Bishop Stort  1:19.41 180
2. Kenny Millsom 10 Bishop Stort  1:32.07 115
3. Harrison Dodwell 10 Bishop Stort  1:33.22 111
4. Joshua Green 10 Bishop Stort  1:34.36 107
 Zander Van Baal 10 Bishop Stort  DQ      
MEN 12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Benjamin Palmer 12 Bishop Stort  1:10.34 259
2. Samuel Bird 13 Bishop Stort  1:10.94 252
3. Zackary Haslett Fossey 12 Bishop Stort  1:19.87 176
4. Haydn Bird 12 Bishop Stort  1:30.09 123
MEN 13 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Benjamin Palmer 12 Bishop Stort  1:10.34 259
2. Samuel Bird 13 Bishop Stort  1:10.94 252
3. Noah Conroy 11 Bishop Stort  1:19.41 180
4. Zackary Haslett Fossey 12 Bishop Stort  1:19.87 176
5. Haydn Bird 12 Bishop Stort  1:30.09 123
6. Kenny Millsom 10 Bishop Stort  1:32.07 115
7. Harrison Dodwell 10 Bishop Stort  1:33.22 111
8. Joshua Green 10 Bishop Stort  1:34.36 107
 Zander Van Baal 10 Bishop Stort  DQ      
MEN 14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Dylan Davenport 14 Bishop Stort    57.19 481
2. Brandon MacDonald-Will 15 Bishop Stort    59.28 432
3. Robert Gor 15 Bishop Stort  1:02.28 373
4. Beau Reilly 15 Bishop Stort  1:02.45 370
5. Leo Suo-Saunders 15 Bishop Stort  1:04.94 329
MEN 16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Callum Davis 23 Bishop Stort    55.59 524
2. Jacob Hayes 16 Bishop Stort    58.64 447
3. Jake Lloyd 28 Bishop Stort    58.65 446
4. Szymon Puklo 17 Bishop Stort  1:08.01 286
MEN Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Callum Davis 23 Bishop Stort    55.59 524
2. Dylan Davenport 14 Bishop Stort    57.19 481
3. Jacob Hayes 16 Bishop Stort    58.64 447
4. Jake Lloyd 28 Bishop Stort    58.65 446
5. Brandon MacDonald-Will 15 Bishop Stort    59.28 432
6. Robert Gor 15 Bishop Stort  1:02.28 373
7. Beau Reilly 15 Bishop Stort  1:02.45 370
8. Leo Suo-Saunders 15 Bishop Stort  1:04.94 329
9. Szymon Puklo 17 Bishop Stort  1:08.01 286
10. Benjamin Palmer 12 Bishop Stort  1:10.34 259
11. Samuel Bird 13 Bishop Stort  1:10.94 252
12. Noah Conroy 11 Bishop Stort  1:19.41 180
13. Zackary Haslett Fossey 12 Bishop Stort  1:19.87 176
14. Haydn Bird 12 Bishop Stort  1:30.09 123
15. Kenny Millsom 10 Bishop Stort  1:32.07 115
16. Harrison Dodwell 10 Bishop Stort  1:33.22 111
17. Joshua Green 10 Bishop Stort  1:34.36 107
 Zander Van Baal 10 Bishop Stort  DQ      
WOMEN 10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Adeline Chan 11 Bishop Stort  1:19.10 256
2. Isabella Crotty 11 Bishop Stort  1:25.26 204
3. Elspeth Lowe 11 Bishop Stort  1:31.83 163
4. Yana Patel 10 Bishop Stort  1:33.00 157
5. Isobel Lucas 11 Bishop Stort  1:37.63 136
6. Olivia Hawker 10 Bishop Stort  1:40.03 126
7. Linke Groenewald 10 Bishop Stort  1:47.37 102
8. Amelia Aspden 11 Bishop Stort  1:47.87 101



WOMEN 12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Lois Fields 12 Bishop Stort  1:11.53 346
2. Meha Patel 13 Bishop Stort  1:12.97 326
3. Emilia Cass 12 Bishop Stort  1:18.39 263
4. Anna Grimwood 12 Bishop Stort  1:26.40 196
5. Catherine Els 12 Bishop Stort  1:27.47 189
WOMEN 13 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Lois Fields 12 Bishop Stort  1:11.53 346
2. Meha Patel 13 Bishop Stort  1:12.97 326
3. Emilia Cass 12 Bishop Stort  1:18.39 263
4. Adeline Chan 11 Bishop Stort  1:19.10 256
5. Isabella Crotty 11 Bishop Stort  1:25.26 204
6. Anna Grimwood 12 Bishop Stort  1:26.40 196
7. Catherine Els 12 Bishop Stort  1:27.47 189
8. Elspeth Lowe 11 Bishop Stort  1:31.83 163
9. Yana Patel 10 Bishop Stort  1:33.00 157
10. Isobel Lucas 11 Bishop Stort  1:37.63 136
11. Olivia Hawker 10 Bishop Stort  1:40.03 126
12. Linke Groenewald 10 Bishop Stort  1:47.37 102
13. Amelia Aspden 11 Bishop Stort  1:47.87 101
WOMEN 14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Felice Chan 14 Bishop Stort  1:05.96 442
2. Freya Hadnutt 15 Bishop Stort  1:07.78 407
3. Keira Shaw 15 Bishop Stort  1:08.35 397
4. Bobbie Macdonald-Willi 14 Bishop Stort  1:10.97 354
5. Erin Matthews 14 Bishop Stort  1:11.03 354
6. Zoe Opiyo 14 Bishop Stort  1:11.54 346
7. Sofia Coulthard Pinhei 14 Bishop Stort  1:14.32 309
8. Amber Shaw 14 Bishop Stort  1:16.00 289
WOMEN 16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Laura Burgess 17 Bishop Stort  1:00.44 574
2. Emma Fields 17 Bishop Stort  1:02.84 511
3. Imogen Tang 16 Bishop Stort  1:04.91 463
4. Alice Longman 16 Bishop Stort  1:05.03 461
5. Niamh James 22 Bishop Stort  1:06.75 426
6. Meg Wickham 23 Bishop Stort  1:10.85 356
7. Amy Chada 17 Bishop Stort  1:12.13 338
WOMEN Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Laura Burgess 17 Bishop Stort  1:00.44 574
2. Emma Fields 17 Bishop Stort  1:02.84 511
3. Imogen Tang 16 Bishop Stort  1:04.91 463
4. Alice Longman 16 Bishop Stort  1:05.03 461
5. Felice Chan 14 Bishop Stort  1:05.96 442
6. Niamh James 22 Bishop Stort  1:06.75 426
7. Freya Hadnutt 15 Bishop Stort  1:07.78 407
8. Keira Shaw 15 Bishop Stort  1:08.35 397
9. Meg Wickham 23 Bishop Stort  1:10.85 356
10. Bobbie Macdonald-Willi 14 Bishop Stort  1:10.97 354
11. Erin Matthews 14 Bishop Stort  1:11.03 354
12. Lois Fields 12 Bishop Stort  1:11.53 346
13. Zoe Opiyo 14 Bishop Stort  1:11.54 346
14. Amy Chada 17 Bishop Stort  1:12.13 338
15. Meha Patel 13 Bishop Stort  1:12.97 326
16. Sofia Coulthard Pinhei 14 Bishop Stort  1:14.32 309
17. Amber Shaw 14 Bishop Stort  1:16.00 289
18. Emilia Cass 12 Bishop Stort  1:18.39 263
19. Adeline Chan 11 Bishop Stort  1:19.10 256
20. Isabella Crotty 11 Bishop Stort  1:25.26 204
21. Anna Grimwood 12 Bishop Stort  1:26.40 196
22. Catherine Els 12 Bishop Stort  1:27.47 189
23. Elspeth Lowe 11 Bishop Stort  1:31.83 163
24. Yana Patel 10 Bishop Stort  1:33.00 157
25. Isobel Lucas 11 Bishop Stort  1:37.63 136
26. Olivia Hawker 10 Bishop Stort  1:40.03 126
27. Linke Groenewald 10 Bishop Stort  1:47.37 102
28. Amelia Aspden 11 Bishop Stort  1:47.87 101
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